
Surry County Office on Youth 
 Regularly Scheduled Meetings, In School/Afterschool Activities, and Special Events -- January 2013-June 2013 

Please call 757-294-5278 to confirm scheduled activities and meetings. 

Dates   Event Time Location 

January 1 Tuesday New Year’s Day-Closed       ----       ---- 

January 3 Thursday Real Talk Session for High School Juniors/Seniors   3:00 PM At-Large 
January 12 Saturday Youth Council Meeting 11:00 AM Office on Youth 

January 14 Monday Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 6:30 PM Office on Youth 
January 9 Wednesday Proud Fathers Group-Organizational Meeting 

Support Group Meeting 
6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Office on Youth 

January 18 Friday Lee-Jackson Day-Closed       ----       ---- 
January 21 Monday MLK Birthday- Closed       ----       ---- 
January 22 Tuesday Youth Council Meeting  3:00 PM Surry County High School 

January 25 Friday CAANDUU Coalition  Retreat 10:00 AM Petersburg, VA 
January 26 Saturday Youth Council/POWER Meeting 10:00 AM At-large 

February 5 Tuesday Safe Dates 
Precious Jewels-Session 1 

All Day              
3:00 PM 

SCHS 
L. P. Jackson Middle School 

February 6 Wednesday Proud Fathers Group-Organizational Meeting 
Male Empowerment Group Meeting   

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Office on Youth 

February 8 Friday  Safe Dates All Day  SCHS 

February 11 Monday Safe Dates 
Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 

All Day 
6:30 PM 

SCHS 
Office on Youth 

February 12 Tuesday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 1 3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

February 15 Friday  Safe Dates All Day  SCHS 

February 16 Saturday  Youth Council Meeting 11:00 AM Office on Youth 

February 18 Monday President’s Day-Office & School Closed-Tentative YC/POWER Activity       ---- ---- 

February 19  Tuesday Safe Dates 
Precious Jewels-Session 2 

All Day              
3:00 PM 

SCHS 
L. P. Jackson Middle School 

February 22 Friday Safe Dates 
PF Mentoring Activities 

All Day  
6:00 PM 

SCHS 
At-large 

February 25 Monday America’s Promise Conference   Washington, DC 

February 26 Tuesday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 2 
Youth Council Meeting 

3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

March 5 Tuesday Precious Jewels-Session 3 3:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

March 6 Wednesday Proud Fathers Group-Organizational Meeting 
Male Empowerment Group Meeting   

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Office on Youth 

March 8 Friday S.T.E.P. Kick-Off 6:00  PM HCA Building @ Bank Street 

March 11 Monday S.T.E.P. Program Begins – SCHEDULED  MON.-WED. SOME FRIDAYS 

Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 
3:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

HCA Building @ Bank Street 
Office on Youth 

March 12 Tuesday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 3 3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

March 15 Friday Proud Father’s ---Mother-Son Gala 7:00 pm  Garden on the Rolfe 

March 19 Tuesday Precious Jewels –Session 4 3:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

March 26 Tuesday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 4 3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

March 30 Saturday 10th Annual Central VA Leadership Summit 8:30 AM Richmond, VA 

April 1-5 Monday-Friday Spring Break Activities – (Mentoring, Leadership Development, Community 
Service, College Tours, Recreational Activities) 

TBA At-Large 

April 8 Monday Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 6:30 PM Office on Youth 

April 16 Tuesday Precious Jewels-Week 6 3:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

April 22 Monday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 5 3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

April 29 Monday M.A.D. Parenting -Let’s Talk Over Dinner 6:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

April 30 Tuesday Precious Jewels-Week 7 3:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

May 1 Wednesday Proud Fathers Group-Organizational Meeting 
Male Empowerment Group Meeting   

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Office on Youth 

May 6 Monday Guiding Good Choices Program-Session 5 6:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

May 7 Tuesday G.U.I.D.E. Mentoring Session 6 3:30 PM Surry Village Apts. Rec. Room 

May 13 Monday Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 6:30 PM Office on Youth 

May  14  Tuesday Precious Jewels  “Closing” – Week 8 3:00 PM L. P. Jackson Middle School 

May 24 Friday Caregiver’s Support Luncheon 12:00 PM Colonial Farmhouse Restaurant  

May 27 Monday Memorial Day-Closed     ---- ----- 

June 5 Tuesday Proud Fathers Group-Organizational Meeting 
Male Empowerment Group Meeting   

6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Office on Youth 

June10 Monday Youth Services Citizen Board Meeting 6:30 PM Office on Youth 

NOTE: SURRY TEEN EVENING PROGRAM (S.T.E.P.) is a program sponsored in collaboration with Surry Dept. of Social Services & Hope 
Alternatives.   Please contact the Office on Youth to obtain our P.O.W.E.R. Program & Youth Council Monthly Calendars.  

 


